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199007060001
94790

07/06/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

299 271

199007240002
12810

07/24/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOMINION
BANKSHARES
MORT

301 892

199007270002
16490

07/27/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHSIDE
SAVINGS
BANK

302 444

199007270002
16610

07/27/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES LANE,
CHARLES D,
JR. ETAL

302 460

199007270002
16870

07/27/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES NELSON,
TERRI R.
ETAL

302 460

199007060001
94740

07/06/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

299 270

199007050001
93240

07/05/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

298 758 14 31 Lot#:35
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199007050001
93300

07/05/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

298 763 14 31 Lot#:77
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199007050001
93540

07/05/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

298 761 14 31 Lot#:48
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199007060001
94650

07/06/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

299 272 Other:BOOK
288, PAGE 740

199007090001
96960

07/09/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES CAMY, JOHN
& NORA

299 388 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
90, PAGE 678

199007190002
08190

07/19/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES FALCON
PROPERTIES
INC

301 262 Other:BOOK
270, PAGE 614

199007160002
04250

07/16/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES CARPENTER,
WALLIE R. &
BA

300 459 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
397, PAGE 424

199007230002
10470

07/23/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES SHAW
STEPHEN C. &
PATRIC

301 557 Other:BOOK
INSTRUMENT
#R5, PAGE
7655

199007230002
10920

07/23/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BOWERS,
RODGER D.

301 667 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
211, PAGE 970

199007230002
11130

07/23/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES LIVINGSTON,
WILLIAM &
CAR

301 559 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
70, PAGE 142



199007270002
16880

07/27/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS,
CHARLES J. &
MARCI

302 462 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
122, PAGE 57

199007050001
92650

07/05/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

298 760 14 31 Lot#:42
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199007050001
92740

07/05/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

298 759 14 31 Lot#:36
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199007050001
93050

07/05/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

298 757 14 31 Lot#:26
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199007050001
93070

07/05/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

298 764 14 31 Lot#:80
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199007050001
93820

07/05/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

298 762 14 31 Lot#:49
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199007190002
08280

07/19/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BARRONTON,
THOMAS
E,JR.&M

301 263 Other:BOOK
278, PAGE 513

199007230002
09690

07/23/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BROYLES,
DONALD L. &
RUTH

301 558 Other:BOOK
NO 374, PAGE
27


