Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC; Date Recorded= 1990/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199007060001 94790	07/06/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	299	271				·
199007240002 12810	07/24/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOMINION BANKSHARES MORT	301	892				
199007270002 16490	07/27/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHSIDE SAVINGS BANK	302	444				
199007270002 16610	07/27/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LANE, CHARLES D, JR. ETAL	302	460				
199007270002 16870	07/27/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NELSON, TERRI R. ETAL	302	460				
199007060001 94740	07/06/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	299	270				
199007050001 93240	07/05/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	298	758	14	31		Lot#:35 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199007050001 93300	07/05/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	298	763	14	31		Lot#:77 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199007050001 93540	07/05/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	298	761	14	31		Lot#:48 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199007060001 94650	07/06/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	299	272				Other:BOOK 288, PAGE 740
199007090001 96960	07/09/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMY, JOHN & NORA	299	388				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 90, PAGE 678
199007190002 08190	07/19/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FALCON PROPERTIES INC	301	262				Other:BOOK 270, PAGE 614
199007160002 04250	07/16/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARPENTER, WALLIE R. & BA	300	459				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 397, PAGE 424
199007230002 10470	07/23/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAW STEPHEN C. & PATRIC	301	557				Other:BOOK INSTRUMENT #R5, PAGE 7655
199007230002 10920	07/23/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWERS, RODGER D.	301	667				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 211, PAGE 970
199007230002 11130	07/23/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LIVINGSTON, WILLIAM & CAR	301	559				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 70, PAGE 142

199007270002 16880	07/27/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, CHARLES J. & MARCI	302	462			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 122, PAGE 57
199007050001 92650	07/05/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	298	760	14	31	Lot#:42 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199007050001 92740	07/05/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	298	759	14	31	Lot#:36 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199007050001 93050	07/05/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	298	757	14	31	Lot#:26 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199007050001 93070	07/05/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	298	764	14	31	Lot#:80 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199007050001 93820	07/05/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	298	762	14	31	Lot#:49 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199007190002 08280	07/19/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BARRONTON, THOMAS E,JR.&M	301	263			Other:BOOK 278, PAGE 513
199007230002 09690	07/23/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROYLES, DONALD L. & RUTH	301	558			Other:BOOK NO 374, PAGE 27